
84920 

by courier). must 

be 
sent 

within 

2 
working 

days 

of 
work 

completion 

(with 

or 
without 

contractors 

bill). 

sign 

of 
respective 

E&D 

member 

to 
be 

taken. 

7. 
Director 

include 

-Soham, 

Anand 

Mehta 

(for 

GHT+ 

GMR), 

Sachin 

(for 

Vivopolis), 

B. 
anand 

Kumar 

(for 

NGH 

+ 
NRK). 

8. 
Entry 

of 
rate 

ID 
is 

mandatory. 

9. 
This 

sheet 

required 

i.e., 

details 

cannot 

be 
entered 

above. 

5. 
For 

bill 
amount 

greater 

than 

1Ok 

QS 

manager 

and 

d1rectors 

approval 

is 
required. 

6. 
For 

bill 

amount 

less 

than 

lOk 

any 

QS 

team 

member 

may 

sign 

and 

in 
place 

of 
director 

Notes: 

1. 
This 

sheet 

replaces 

installation 

report 

and 

advice 

for 
credit 

to 
contractors. 

2. 
This 

word 

form 

must 

be 
typed. 

3. 
Use 

this 

form 

even 

if 

Date: 

Date: 

Date: 

Sign: 

Sign: 

Approved 

by 
proeçt 

manager 

Approved 

by 
QS 

team 

Sign: Approved by 

Remarks: 

Total 

amount 

including 

taxes 

for 

work 

done 

8,312 

Total 

8,312 

10 

Staircase 

raiser 

granite 

laying 

Staircase 

thred 

granite 

laying 

Tandoor 

stone 

layinga 

ramp 

25.00 rft 

TF214 

30.00| 

750 

25.00 sft 

|TF213 

30.00 

7 

750 

78.00 stt 

|TF240 

12.00| 

936| 

6 

Tandoor 

stone 

laying 

at 
landing 

100.00|sft 

TF240 

12.00| 

1,200 

5 

Solvent block 

26.00 rft 

TF224 

40.00| 

4 

Entrance 

door 

granite 

soffit 

Staircase raiser granite 

laying 

Staircase 

thred 

granite 

laying 

1,040 

25.00 rft 

TF214 

30.00 

3 

750 

25.00sft 

TF213 

30.00| 

750 

78.00 sft 

TF240 

12.00 

1 

936| 

Unit/floor no 
Chemical block 

100.00 |sft 

TF240 

12.00 

SI. No. 

1,200| 

Details of work 

Qty 

Rate ID 

Units 

GST bill required? 

Rate 

WO date WO no. 

Amount 

|Contractor bill no. Work 

done 

to 
date 

Block no. 

Chemical 

& 
Solvent 

block 

Work 

done 

from 

date 

Project/site GV-ONE(GVDC) Company 

Nature of 

31-08-2024| 

WO 

|Crescentia 

Tiles work Priyanka devi 

30-09-2024 

SI. 
No. 

site 

bills 

reg. 

572 

Anx 

B-

Work 

Completion 

Report 

10. 
Contractors 

to 
send 

scanned 

copy 

of 
bill 
to 

site 

and 

QS 
by 

email. 

11. 
Contractors 

must 

submit 

original 

bills 

at 
HO 

(can 

be 
sent 

work 

order 

is 
not 

issued. 

4. 
Attach 

measurement 

and 

estimate 

sheets 

only 

if 

Director/E&D team 

Tandoor 

stone 

laying 

at 
landing 

Tandoor 

stone 

layingat 

ramp 

work 

Name of contractor 

issued 

? 

08-08-2024| M-codex 

bill ID. 

Dt. 

site 

bills 

reg. 



8,312.00 

FLT 
Staircase 

raiser 

granite 

laying 

|Staircase 

thred 

granite 

laying 

Tandoor 

stone 

layinga 

ramp 

Tandoor 

stone 

laying 

at 
landing 

Entrance 

door 

granite 

soffit 

Staircase 

raiser 

granite 

laying 

Staircase 

thred 

granite 

laying 

Tandoor 

stone 

layingat 

ramp 

Tandoor stone 

25.00 rft 25.00 stt 78.00 sft 100.00|sft 

30.00 

2) Solvent block 

30.00 12.00 12.00 

26.00 rft 25.00 rft 25.00 sft 78.00sft 

40.00 30.00 30.00 12.00 

750.00 750.00 936.00 
1,200.00 1,040.00 

750.00 750.00 936.00 

100.00sft 

12.00 

1,200.00 

S No. Date: 

Chemical block |Item Head |30-09-2024 Praveen.K |Tiles work |GV-ONE Crescentia 

Item Description 

Quantity Units 

Rate 

Amount 

Item Head Total 

Prepared By Project: Work Description: Company Name: ESTIMATE SHEET 

Remarks 

JApproved By 

Subbareddy 

laying at landing 



Staircase 

raiser 

granite 

laying 

|Staircase 

thred 

granite 

laying 

Tandoor 

stone 

layinga 

ramp 

|Tandoor 

stone 

laying 

at 
landing 

Entrance 

door 

granite 

soffit 

5.00 

1.00 

1.00 

5.00 

25.00 rft 

5.00 

1.00 

1.00 

5.00 

25.00sft 

13.00 

6.00 

1.00 

1.00 

78.00sft 

20.00 

5.00 

1.00 

1.00 

2|Solvent block 

100.00sft 

26.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

26.00sft 

Staircase raiser 

granite laying 

Staircase 

thred 

granite 

laying 

5.00 

1.00 

1.00 

5.00 

25.00 rft 

5.00 

1.00 

1.00 

5.00 

25.00 sft 

13.00 

6.00 

1.00 

1.00 

78.00 sft 

20.00 

5.00 

1.00 

1.00 

100.00 |sft 

S No. 

1|Chemical block 

Item Head 

Item Description 

Length Width 

Quantity 

A 

|Height No's 

D 

Item Head Total 

B Date : 

C 

|E-AxBxCxD 

F units 

Prepared By: 

G= 

Sum 

of 
F 

Contractor: 

|23-09-2024 

K.Praveen Tiles work |Priyanka devi Crescentia GV-ONE(GVDC) 

Work end date: 

Work Description: 

31-09-2024 

Work start date: 

Project: Company Name: 

08-08-2024 

Sign: Approved by: 

Subbareddy 

MEASUREMENT SHEET 

Tandoor 

stone 

layingat 

ramp 

Tandoor 

stone 

laying 

at 
landing 
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