## Anx B - Work Completion Report

			Date:			Date:		ma (01/5)	Date:
			Sign:			Sign:			Sign:
	D team	Director/E&	Approved by Director/E&D team			Approved by QS team		Approved by project manager	Approved by
									Remarks:
8,312	r work done	ing taxes for	Total amount including taxes for work done	Total a					
8,312	Total							3	
									10
750	30.00	TF214	rft	25.00 rft		g	Staircase raiser granite laying	100	9
750	30.00	TF213		25.00 sft		<u> </u>	Staircase thred granite laying	10	~
936	12.00	TF240	sft	78.00			Tandoor stone layinga ramp		7
1,200	12.00	TF240	sft	100.00		ding	Tandoor stone laying at landing		6
1,040	40.00	TF224	rft	26.00			Entrance door granite soffit	Solvent block I	5
750	30.00	TF214	rft	25.00 rft		1g	Staircase raiser granite laying	100	4
750	30.00	TF213		25.00 sft		60	Staircase thred granite laying		w
936	12.00	TF240	sft	78.00		p	Tandoor stone layingat ramp		2
1,200	12.00	TF240	sft	100.00		ding	Tandoor stone laying at landing	Chemical block	
Amount	Rate	Rate ID	Units	Qty		Details of work	De	Unit/floor no	Sl. No.
		ired?	GST bill required?			Contractor bill no.			WO date
			31-08-2024 WO issued?	-08-2024	31	Work done to date			WO no.
		ID.	-08-2024 M-codex bill ID	-08-2024	.80	Work done from date		Chemical & Solvent block	Block no.
30-09-2024		eg.	Dt. site bills reg.		Tiles work	Nature of work		GV-ONE(GVDC)	Project/site
572		lls reg.	Sl. No. site bills reg.		Priyanka devi	Name of contractor		Crescentia	Company

Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required i.e., details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director by courier). sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include - Soham, Anand Mehta (for GHT + GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK). 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working days of work completion (with or without contractors bill). 10. Contractors to send scanned copy of bill to site and QS by email. 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be sent

96	8,312.00							
		750.00	30.00	гft	25.00 rft	Staircase raiser granite laying		
		750.00	30.00	sft	25.00 sft	Staircase thred granite laying		
		936.00	12.00	sft	78.00 sft	Tandoor stone layinga ramp		
		1,200.00	12.00	sft	100.00 sft	Tandoor stone laying at landing		
		1,040.00	40.00	rft	26.00 rft	Entrance door granite soffit	2 Solvent block	
		750.00	30.00	rft	25.00 rft	Staircase raiser granite laying		
		750.00	30.00	sft	25.00 sft	Staircase thred granite laying		-
		936.00	12.00	sft	78.00 sft	Tandoor stone layingat ramp		
		1,200.00	12.00	sft	100.00 sft	Tandoor stone laying at landing		
							1 Chemical block	
Remarks	Item Head Total	Amount	Rate	Units	Quantity Ur	Item Description	Item Head	S No.
							30-09-2024	Date:
							Praveen.K	Prepared By
							Tiles work	Work Description:
,							GV-ONE	Project:
							Crescentia	Company Name:
	Subbareddy	lΒ <sub>V</sub>	Approved By					ESTIMATE SHEET

Company Name:	Name:	Crescentia		Approved by:	l by:	Subbareddy	dy		
Project:		GV-ONE(GVDC)		Sign:					
Work Description:	cription:	Tiles work		Work start date:		08-08-2024	4		
Contractor:	)r:	Priyanka devi		Work end date:		31-09-2024	4		
Prepared By:	By:	K.Praveen		Date:		23-09-2024	4		
			Α	В	С	D	E=AxBxCxD	T	G= Sum of F
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	eight	No's	Quantity	units	Item Head Total
1	Chemical block								
7 2		Tandoor stone laying at landing	20.00	5.00	1.00	1.00	100.00 sft	sft	
		Tandoor stone layingat ramp	13.00	6.00	1.00	1.00	78.00 sft	sft	
		Staircase thred granite laying	5.00	1.00	1.00	5.00	25.00 sft	sft	
2		Staircase raiser granite laying	5.00	1.00	1.00	5.00	25.00 rft	rft	
		1					200	-6	
1	7 DOLACIII OLOCV	Elinance door granice source	$\dagger$		1 :00			1	
		Talloof stolle laying at lalloning	$\dagger$					25.	
		Stainers there a main laving	5 00	1 00	1 00	500	35 00 st	- F	
		Ctoireage raiger granite laving	500			1		<b>1</b>	
		C							